Sling Bag GOBLIN Tauro - 3.9 |

Brand

Color

Type

Material

No of Compartments
Number of Zipper
Water Resistant
Weight

Capacity
Warranty
Dimensions
Model

Country of Origin

Exterior Pockets

Goblin
Black
Hand Bag
Polyester
3

2

Yes

290¢g
3.91

1 year
17x9x26 cm
Tauro
India

Ultimate Durability
Protection, Lightweight
Front Pocket Easy

Access, Shoulder
Switch Hook
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